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MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURE

Amit Gupta

Anna Simon

NAME

EDGES

BREAK SHARP DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

Q.A

MFG

APPV'D

CHK'D

DRAWN

Various

Mark Szabo
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TITLE:

 155 

 6
4
 

 180 

1:2

1:2


